User Manual
ARK-DS303
Compact Embedded IPC
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2010
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right
to make improvements in the products described in this manual at any time without
notice.

1 x Traditional Chinese User Manual for CCC
1 x Mounting plate set
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Model Number Description
ARK-DS303B-S6A1E ARK-DS303 barebone, N270 w/o HDD,RAM
ARK-DS303F-S6A1E ARK-DS303, N270 w/ 160G HDD, 1G RAM
ARK-DS303P-S6A1E ARK-DS303, N270 w/ 1080P, 160G HDD, 1G RAM
Part Number Description
1757002942 Adapter AC 90-264V 36W/12V W/ PFC FSP036-RAB
1700001524 Power cable 3-pin 180cm, US/UL
170203183C Power cable 3-pin 183cm, EU